ula. sUNAISATY N
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 s azafaudazuinig (Purchase &

Effective Date: 07/01/2562

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 2240411589 wiwndy anIRAe
2 006 9822507410 Wwaddnd suldwasn
3 006 7660099337 UIDHIWA DITHRTT
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 07/01/2019

Print Time : 10:28:15 WU 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit
Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref.

No.
ALANTHUUAS 1.916/62
A1FNEN 9.917/62
WEIUIR
ANTAEN 1.918/62
WEIUIR

End of Report

SMS

0869837333
0979951565

0819133163

KARPATabhe 1T

Email Tran Amount

4,000.00
1,280.00

4,000.00

9,280.00



